

TRIBUTE CARDS

Tribute Cards are a unique way to honor or recognize a York Suburban staff member— teachers, administrators, coaches and support staff members—while supporting the York Suburban Education Foundation and its mission. Tribute Cards

- May be used to commemorate any person or special event.
- May be purchased in the amount of \$5 or more per Honoree (individual who will receive the Tribute Card). The amount of your donation is kept confidential. Honoree will only receive the Tribute Card with the Gift Giver's name and message.
- May be from a student, parent, relative, group (PTO, etc.) or an entire class.
- Can be sent to the Gift Giver to deliver to the designated Honoree or YSEF can deliver to the staff person.
- A list of all honorees receiving a Tribute will appear in the district YS PRIDE newsletter and in YSEF annual reports.

Name	of Honoree	Position
School	or Building	
	of Gift Giver	
(stude	nt, family, group, organization, etc. that is giving the Tribute	Card to the Honoree)
Please	send the Receipt for the donation to the following: Name	
	Address	
	City, State and Zip	
	E-mail address	
	Daytime phone #	
Ple	ase send Tribute Card to the above address (Gift Giver will d	deliver to honoree).
Ple	ase send Tribute Card directly to Honoree. Please include the	ne following Special Message for Honoree:

Tribute Cards can be purchased directly from the YSEF website through First Giving or submit completed forms in a sealed envelope marked YSEF Tribute Card to any YSSD building or mail to:

York Suburban Education Foundation 1800 Hollywood Drive York, PA 17403

The York Suburban Education Foundation is an independent, non-profit organization providing funding for innovative programs that enhance the educational experience and foster continued academic excellence for district students.

The York Suburban Education Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization.